SNL SERIES
LED Sanitube Food Service Strip
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
SERIES
SNL	 LED Sanitube Food Service Strip
SIZE
4	 4'

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SNL4-30VW-EU-CWH6
SizeSeries Color Temp Lumen Output Driver Driver Voltage
SNL U
Notes:
¹ Must be used in conjunction with lighting controls.
Cord Plug Other
pg 2 SNL SERIES - LED Sanitube Food Service Strip
60
LUMINAIRE DATA
SNL-4-40-HL-EDU
4' SNL fixture with high output
BALLAST	 LED96W-034-C2800-M-D
Lamp			   LED
Lumens		  8,861
Watts			   93
Efficacy			  95
Mounting		  Wall, Suspended, Ceiling
Spacing Criterion (0-DEG)	 1.20
Spacing Criterion (DEG-90)	 1.26
INDOOR CANDELA PLOT
ZONE LUMENS % FIXT.
0-30 2,366 27.0
0-40 3,830 43.0
0-60 6,488 73.0
0-90 8,338 94.0
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT: SNL-4-40-HL-EDU  | L04141604
*Lumen values shown are initial delivered lumens tested at 25°C per IES LM-79 standards.
**Lumen values calculated with 1.033 multiplier based on LED manufacturer data.
LUMEN PACKAGE OPTIONS
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
A
ve
ra
ge
 L
um
in
an
ce
 A
ng
le
0 3083 3083 3083 3083 3083
5 3059 3062 3069 3065 3058
10 3010 3012 3020 3018 3015
15 2926 2930 2943 2949 2954
20 2807 2816 2842 2861 2869
25 2649 2668 2716 2744 2752
30 2447 2484 2559 2595 2606
35 2199 2264 2371 2423 2437
40 1906 2002 2154 2230 2251
45 1582 1715 1917 2024 2052
50 1257 1412 1668 1803 1836
55 968 1123 1419 1574 1613
60 750 890 1198 1370 1415
65 554 668 968 1151 1197
70 396 490 764 941 986
75 257 352 589 750 794
80 170 252 447 588 628
85 50 142 341 459 494
AVG. LUMINANCE (Candela/Sq. M.)
RC 80 70 50 0
RW 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 0
R
C
R
0 118 118 118 118 114 114 114 114 108 108 108 94
1 107 102 97 93 103 99 95 91 94 90 87 77